
Wine & Champagne



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Domaine Kikones
Chardonnay, Maroneia, Thrace, Greece

La Scolca, Black Label, Gavi Di Gavi 
Cortese, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

La Scolca, Black Label, Gavi Di Gavi Magnum
Cortese, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Pazo das Bruxas, Bodegas Torres
Albariño, Rias Baixas DO, Spain

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains, Louis Michel
Chardonnay, Chablis, France

Ventiterre, Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

La Scolca Il Valentino Gavi
Cortese, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

La Scolca Il Valentino Gavi Magnum 
Cortese, Gavi DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Dr. Loosen, Riesling
Mosel, Germany

740

1,350

2,600

600

1,000

415

625

1,200

525

Crisp & Vibrant
Bright, dry wines with lemony acidity and a sharp texture.

CHAMPAGNE & WINE

BLANC CHAMPAGNE

R de Ruinart Brut, Ruinart Reims, Champagne

Blanc de Blancs, Ruinart Reims, Champagne

Dom Pérignon Brut Épernay, Vallée de la Marne

Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque Épernay, Vallée de la Marne

Cristal Brut, Louis Roederer Reims, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

1,150

1,790

4,200

3,900

6,000

890

0.75L 1.5L

3,500

9,100

9,900

2,000

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Brut Rosé Reims, Champagne

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé Épernay, Vallée de la Marne

Perrier-Jouët, Blason Brut Rosé Épernay, Vallée de la Marne

Cristal Brut Rosé, Louis Roederer Reims, Champagne

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Tours sur Marne, Champagne

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial Rosé Épernay, Vallée de la Marne

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

1,850

8,000

1,550

9,000

1,950

1,260

1,390

16,900

19,500

4,990

2,690

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.



Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

Smooth & Fragrant
Seductively aromatic wines with a fruit forward profile.

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet
Sauvignon Blanc, Central Vineyards, Loire Valley, France

Pavillon Blanc, Château Margaux
Sauvignon Blanc - Semillon, Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Sea Change
IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars
Napa Valley, USA

Te Muna Road, Craggy Range
Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, New Zealand

Château Marsyas Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - Chardonnay, Bekaa, Lebanon

Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc 
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Gaja Vistamare
White blend, Toscana IGT, Italy

Family & Friends, Feudo Maccari
Grillo, Sicily, Italy

Gérard Bertrand, Cigalus Blanc
Chardonnay, Viognier, IGP Aude Hauterive, France

Fontanafredda Via Del Sale Langhe Bianco
Viognier-Arneis, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy

Konrad Wines Oud 50/50 
Sauvignon Blanc - Chardonnay, Venezia, Italy

Gaja Alteni di Brassica
Sauvignon Blanc, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy

Vigna dell'Impero IGT Bianco
Trebbiano, Tuscany, Italy

950

5,900

420

1,575

695

650

550

1,900

880

1,150

660

1,800

2,730

2,400

2014

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Drouhin
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Chassagne Montrachet, Les Vergers, Guy Amot
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Criots-Bâtard-Montrachet Drouhin
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France
The signature depth, complexity and strength of a Burguny

Marimar Estate Chardonnay
Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, USA

Chronic Stone Fox
Viognier - Grenache Blanc - Picpoul Blanc, Paso Robles, USA

Cloudy Bay Te Koko 
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

2,200

2,650

9,975

1,300

850

1,800

2020

2016

Buttery & Complex
A selection of wines with an oaky fragrance and a smooth buttery e�ect.

WHITE WINE



Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

RED WINE

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine David Duband
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Otronia 45 Rugientes
Pinot Noir, Chubut, Argentina

Saia, Feudo Maccari
Nero d�Avola, Sicily, Italy

Pinot Noir, Naturalys, Gérard Bertrand
Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Barolo "Castiglione", Vietti
Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Gaja Barbaresco
Nebbiolo, Barbaresco, Piedmont, Italy

Arlot Nuits-Saint-Georges Clos des Forêts
Pinot Noir, Côte de Nuits, Burgundy, France

Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine de la Vougeraie
Pinot Noir, Côte de Nuit, Burgundy, Fance

Volnay-Santenots 1er cru, Domaine J, Prieur
Pinot Noir, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Corton Grand Cru 'Clos du Roi', Domaine de Montille
Pinot Noir, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France

Fontanafredda Vigna La Rosa Barolo
Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

1,000

850

770

500

1,750

5,700

3,000

2,000

2,500

4,700

3,000

2020

2018

2020

2017

2016

2017

Elegant & Perfumed
Wines with vibrant and refined aromas and a delicate finish.

Cloudy Bay
Chardonnay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Gérard Bertrand Domaine de LʼAigle
Chardonnay, Limoux AOP, Narbonne, France

Aegerter Pouilly-Fuissé
Chardonnay, Mâconnais, Burgundy, France

Fontanafredda Derthona 
Timorasso Piedmont, Italy

Batàr IGT Bianco, Querciabella 
Chardonnay, Tuscany, Italy

Gérard Bertrand, Orange Gold 
Chenin Blanc, Viognier, Roussanne, Grenache Blanc, Languedoc, Vin de France
 
Konrad Meursault 1er Cru Blagny 
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy
The heart of the renowned Côte de Beaune region

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Boillot 
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy
One of the most prestigious Grand Cru vineyards in Burgundy

Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France
One of the most famous producers in Côte de Beaune

1,100

800

1,550

800

2,400

690

4,300

5,800

9,000

2021

2016

2020

2017

Buttery & Complex
A selection of wines with an oaky aromatic profile and a smooth buttery palate.



RED WINE

Château Luchey-Halde
Bordeaux Blend, Pessac-Léognan, France

Château Luchey-Halde Magnum
Bordeaux Blend, Pessac-Léognan, France

Château La Fleur-Pétrus
Cabernet Franc - Merlot, Pomerol AOP, Bordeaux, France
Located in Pomerol beetwenn Château Petrus and Château Lafleur.

Château Pichon-Longueville Baron
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc - Petit Verdot, Pauillac AOP, Bordeaux, France
Considered to be one of the best 2ème Grand Cru Classé of Médoc

Château Palmer
Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon - Petit Verdot, Margaux AOP, Bordeaux
Ranked 3ème in the classification but considered among the greats of the Left Bank.

Château Mouton Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc - Petit Verdot, Pauillac AOP, Bordeaux, France
The only Château to ever be upgraded in the Medoc classification

Château Cheval Blanc
Cabernet Franc - Merlot, St-Emilion AOP, Bordeaux, France
The greatest example of Cabernet Franc and Merlot combined

Château Haut-Brion
Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc, Pessac-Léognan AOP, France
The greatest wine of Pessac-Léognan and the only one to be classified in the 
region's 1855 classification

Crognolo, Tenuta Sette Ponti
Merlot - Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Oreno, Tenuta Sette Ponti
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Petit Verdot, Tuscany, Italy

Vigna dell'Impero, Tenuta Sette Ponti
Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Château Boyd-Cantenac
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc - Petit Verdot, Margaux AOP, Bordeaux, France

Château Smith Haut Lafitte
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Cabernet Franc - Petit Verdot, Pessac - Leognan AOP, 
Bordeaux, France
A typical Pessac-Léognan, fragrant, elegant and approachable

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc, Tuscany, Italy
The wine that gave birth to the phrase "Super Tuscan"

'LʼBruno de' Venti, Fattorie del Dolfi
Cabernet Franc - Merlot, Tuscany, Italy
A hidden Tuscan gem with a selection of the best Merlot and Cabarnet Franc vines

Antinori, Tignanello
Sangiovese - Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc, Tuscany, Italy

Château Talbot
Bordeaux Blend, Saint-Julien, France 

Antinori, Solaia
Cabernet Sauvignon - Sangiovese - Cabernet Franc, Tuscany, Italy

Massetino
Merlot, Tuscany, Italy

820

1,610

6,500

5,900

6,200

14,500

16,500

13,500

770

2,100

2,550

3,500

5,200

5,800

6,800

3,750

3,300

7,000

8,500

2015

2015

2008

2005

2007

2012

2013

2011

2021

2013

2011

2006

2011

2020

2010

2014

2021

Savoury & Classy
Timeless examples of European winemaking with earthy and complex flavours.

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.



Amarone della Valpolicella, Zonin
Corvina - Rodinella - Molinara, Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy

Onorius, Dolfi
Merlot - Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Pintia, Vega Sicilia
Tempranillo, Toro DO, Spain

Unico Gran Reserva, Vega Sicilia
Tempranillo - Cabernet Sauvignon, Ribera del Duero, Spain
One of the greatest wines of Spain, a rare and ageworthy gem

Douro Blend, Barca Velha, Casa Ferreirinha
Tinta Roriz - Tinta Cão - Touriga Nacional - Touriga Franca, Douro DOP, Portugal
Since 1952 only 18 vintages have been made of this Douro first growth

Harlan Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, Napa Valley, USA
The ultimate Californian cult wine

Malbec, Serie A, Zuccardi
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Cheval des Andes, Terrazas de los Andes
Malbec - Cabernet Sauvignon - Petit Verdot, Mendoza, Argentina

Satyr de Marsyas
Cabernet Sauvignon, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

The Chocolate Block, Boekenhoutskloof
Syrah - Grenache - Cabernet Sauvignon - Cinsault - Viognier, Franschhoek Valley, S. Africa

Châteauneuf du Pape, Domaine du Pegau 
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèrdre, Southern Rhône, France

Merlot, Sea Change
IGP Pays d' Oc, France

RWT, Penfolds
Shiraz, Barossa Valley, South Australia
The success of French oak experimentation led to the Red Winemaking Trial

Aventura Los Chacayes Sur Valle de Uco
Malbec, Mendoza, Los Chacayes, Argentina

San Pedro De Yacochuya
Malbec, Cafayate Valley, Argentina

Mariflor Merlot 
Merlot, Mendoza, Vista Flores, Argentina

Alion, Vega Sicilia
Tempranillo Ribera del Duero, Spain

Jose Zuccardi Malbec
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Biondi-Santi, Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, Italy
The pioneering producer of Brunello

Tenuta Sette Ponti 'Sette' Selected Vineyards
Merlot, Tuscany, Italy

Gérard Bertrand 'Château l'Hospitalet Grand Vin'
Grenache, Mourvèdre, Syrah, La Clape, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

1,470

650

2,100

7,000

6,200

19,950

450

3,500

550

990

2,200

395

6,100

690

700

735

2,600

900

4,100

3,300

1,550

2021

2014

2008

2012

2019

2020

2019

2020

2017

2019

Rich & Intense
Dense and full bodied wines with an explosive aromatic profile and palate.

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.



SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco, Bisol Jeio
Glera, Veneto DOC, Italy

Cava, Sangre de Toro, Torres
Macabeu, Parellada, Xarel lo, Catalunya, Spain

Prosecco, Martini
Glera, Prosecco DOC, Italy

Nuvo, LʼEsprit de Paris
White Blend, Sparkling Liqueur, France

500

365

380

450

DESSERT WINE

2017 Sauternes, Carmes de Rieussec
Semillon - Sauvignon Blanc, Sauternes AOP, Bordeaux, France

NV Port, Bin 27, Fonseca
Touriga Nacional - Touriga Francesca- Douro DOP, Portugal

PX Sherry, San Emilio Reserva Solera, Emilio Lustau
Moscatel, Andalucia, Spain

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry
Palomino, Jerez, Xeres, Sherry, Spain

420

485

630

420

SAKE

Tokubetsu Junmai, Drunken Whale, Suigei
Akitsuho, Kouchi, Japan

Junmai 12, Heavensake, Konishi
Nihonbare, Hyogo, Japan

Junmai Ginjo, Heavensake, Urakasumi
Yamadanishiki - Hitobemore, Miyagi, Japan

Junmai Daiginjo, Heavensake, Dassai
Yamadanishiki, Yamaguchi, Japan

550

800

1,300

2,100

ROSÉ WINE

Château Sainte Marguerite, Symphonie
Grenache - Cinsault - Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France

Château dʼEsclans Whispering Angel Rosé
Syrah - Cinsault - Grenache - Rolle, Côtes de Provence, France

M de Minuty, Château Minuty
Grenache - Cinsault - Syrah - Tibouren, Côtes de Provence, France

Minuty 281, Château Minuty
Grenache - Syrah, Côtes de Provence AOP

Château de Selle Rosé, Domaines Ott
Grenache - Cinsault - Syrah - Mourvèdre, Côtes de Provence, France

Miraval Rosé, Château de Miraval
Cinsault - Grenache - Rolle - Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France

Gérard Bertrand, Hampton Water
Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvèdre, Languedoc, Roussillon, France

Gérard Bertrand, Clos du Temple
Cinsault - Grenache Noir - Syrah, Mourvèdre and Viognier, France

780

650

510

1,300

1,450

650

580

4,000

0.75L 1.5L

1,550

1,200

1,000

3,250

2,780

1,200

3L

2,650

3,000

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.



DESSERT WINE

2017 Sauternes, Carmes de Rieussec

NV Port, Bin 27, Fonseca

PX Sherry, San Emilio Reserva Solera, Emilio Lustau

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

95

95

95

85

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco, Martini

Cava, Sangre de Torro, Torres

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne

Ruinart Rosé Reims, Champagne

80

75

140

 300

WHITE WINE

Ventiterre, Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc, Sea Change

Albariño, Pazo das Bruxas

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains, Louis Michel

70

80

105

160

ROSÉ WINE

M de Minuty, Château Minuty

Minuty 281, Château Minuty

90

165

SAKE

Tokubetsu Junmai, Drunken Whale, Suigei

Junmai 12, Heavensake, Konishi

85

140

RED WINE

Merlot, Sea Change

Malbec, Serie A, Zuccardi

Pinot Noir, Naturalys, Gérard Bertrand

Onorius Dolfi, Toscana
Oreno, Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Petit Verdot

Pintia, Vega Sicilia

70

80

90

110

365

405



Spirits



VODKA

Tito's
Grey Goose Essences Watermelon & Basil

Grey Goose Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass

Grey Goose Essences White Peach & Rosemary

Grey Goose
Grey Goose 1.5L
Grey Goose Altius
Grey Goose Altius 1.75L
Belvedere
Belvedere Single Estate Lake Bartężek
Belvedere 1.75L
Belvedere 10
Beluga Noble
Beluga Noble 1.5L
Beluga Gold
Ciroc Vodka
Ciroc Vodka 1.75L

50

70

70

70

75

165

80

95

175

80

180

75

Glass Bottle

1,595

1,595

1,595

1,730

3,460

3,450

7,500

1,900

2,100

4,500

4,800

1,750

3,390

3,900

1,750

3,590

GIN

Star of Bombay
Beefeater
Citadelle Original Premium Gin
Nikka Coffee Gin
London No 3
Monkey 47
Portofino Gin
Oxley Gin
Plymouth Gin
Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Hendrick's Gin
The Botanist Gin
Tanqueray 10
Gin Mare
Gin Mare Capri
Kinobi Gin

60

55

65

60

70

80

80

65

65

65

90

80

75

70

80

85

1,575

1,470

1,575

1,490

1,470

1,470

1,500

1,470

1,470

1,575

1,890

1,730

1,680

1,575

1,840

1,840

RUM

Bacardi 4 Años
Bacardi Carta de Oro (Gold)
Bacardi Carta Negra (Black)
Bacardi 8 Años
Bacardi 10 Años
Bacardi Oakheart
Plantation Stiggins' Fancy Pineapple
Diplomatico Mantuano
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años
Havana Club Añejo 7 Años
Ron Zacapa 23yo
Ron Zacapa XO

55

60

60

70

75

60

65

65

70

90

125

155

1,365

1,415

1,415

1,520

1,630

1,520

1,415

1,415

1,470

1,630

2,890

4,200

SPIRITS

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.



Glass Bottle

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

MEZCAL

Mezcal Verde
Mezcal Amaras, Espadín
Mezcal Amaras, Cupreata
Ojo de Dios Mezcal-Café
Ojo de Dios Mezcal-Joven
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Dos Hombres Mezcal Artesanal Joven
Los Siete Misterios Doba Yej Mezcal
The Lost Explorer, Espadín
The Lost Explorer, Tobalá
The Lost Explorer, Salmiana

45

50

60

65

60

50

65

95

65

115

130

1,150

1,200

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,350

1,700

2,100

1,650

2,900

3,600

TEQUILA

Cascahuin Blanco
Cascahuin Reposado
Patrón Silver
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Patrón El Cielo
Patrón El Alto
Gran Patrón Piedra
Mijenta Blanco
Mijenta Reposado
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado
Siete Leguas Anejo
Siete Leguas Blanco Siete Décadas
Tequila Ocho Blanco
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Komos Reposado Rosa
Komos Extra Añejo
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Durango Mezcal
Avión Reserva 44 Añejo
Avión Reserva 44 Cristalino

55

60

70

80

90

225

385

350

75

120

80

90

100

165

60

65

130

550

110

125

385

150

225

450

300

330

1,500

1,600

1,900

2,200

2,400

5,500

7,800

10,000

2,150

3,000

2,250

2,550

2,850

4,500

4,000

16,500

2,600

2,900

7,800

4,800

6,000

12,500

6,450

6,950

BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12yo
Chivas Regal 15yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Dewar's 15yo
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Royal Salute
Chivas Regal 25yo
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker 18yo
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker XR

60

70

110

70

90

170

290

65

70

85

175

225

205

1,700

1,900

3,500

1,900

2,600

4,500

7,500

1,800

1,750

1,900

4,200

6,900

6,100



Glass Bottle

Prices are in AED, VAT inclusive.

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Days Blended
Nikka From The Barrel
Taketsuru Pure Malt
Yoichi Single Malt
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki 12yo

65

75

85

110

135

290

1,550

1,650

1,700

2,000

3,000

7,200

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Glenlivet 12yo
The Glenlivet 15yo
The Glenlivet 18yo
The Macallan 12yo Double Cask
The Macallan 15yo Double Cask
The Macallan 18yo Triple Cask
The Macallan Reflexion
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Signet
Laphroaig 10yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo
Glenfiddich 18yo
Glenfiddich 21yo
Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23yo

65

95

180

90

170

275

1,000

65

265

75

95

100

165

300

350

1,700

2,100

4,100

1,950

4,100

6,900

22,500

1,550

5,400

1,650

2,100

3,400

5,500

6,350

9,000

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's Old No.7
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select
Woodford Reserve
Michter's US*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michter's US*1 Sour Mash
Michter's US*1 Kentucky Straight Rye
Michter's US*1 American Whiskey
Michter's 10yo Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michter's 10yo Kentucky Straight Rye
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jameson Black Barrel Select Reserve

65

70

65

65

65

65

65

160

190

65

85

1,500

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

3,750

4,400

1,500

1,750

EAU DE VIE

Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.
Martell V.S.O.P.
Martell Cordon Bleu
Remy V.S.O.P.
Remy X.O.
Louis XII
Remy Martin Coupe 300th Anniversary

70

90

310

85

210

100

280

2,500

2,000

1,450

1,750

7,400

1,900

5,500

2,400

7,000

30,000

28,000

PURE MALT WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal Ultis

65

275

1,600

5,800


